DK
Gradna 78A, 10430 Samobor, Croatia
+385 (0)1 33 62 513
Projektiranje, proizvodnja i održavanje opreme za klimatizaciju, ventilaciju i čiste prostore.
Design, production and service of Ventilation, Air-Conditioning and Cleanroom equipment.
Air distribution

file:
5
ORDERING KEY
PRODUCT CALCULATION SOFTWARE
Ød-2
PBS-T
Diffuser
Ordering keys
ØD
Ød-2  PBS connection diameter
ORDERING KEYS
(1) Diffuser shape (2) Discarge nozzle (3) Size (øD) (4) Finish
DK-R - 250 -
(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
Diffuser shape: DK-R, DK-Q
Discarge nozzle:
Yes - I
No  -
Size: 125, 160, 200,  250, 315, 400
Finish:
Other RAL - RAL
RAL9010   -
(1) Plenum box (2) Size (øD) (3) Duct connection
     diameter (ød)
PBS-T - 250 - 200
(1)
(2)
(3)
Plenum box: PBS-T
Connection diameter: 125,160, 200, 250, 315, 400
Duct connection diameter: 100, 125, 160, 200, 250
ØD-2
file:
6
ORDERING KEY
PRODUCT CALCULATION SOFTWARE
B/2 B/2
x
L
z
.
Occupied
zone
vL
L1,8 m
vh
L
h
H = 2,6...4,0 m
vL
L
A
CB X
DISCHARGE DIAGRAM
DIAGRAMS
file:
AIR DISTRIBUTION
Gradna 78A, 10430 Samobor, Croatia
+385 (0)1 33 62 513